

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7258 OF 2018

Mahaveer Baburao Bhande And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through Its Secretary AndRespondent
Ors.

**CORAM : K.K. TATED &
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 2nd August, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time S.O. to 27/08/2018 Interim proection, if any granted earlier and in force as on today, to continue till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)